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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     22.7
-      5.4
       0.0

-     16.2
       0.0

-     18.3

 5,708
 2,065

 0

 9,862
 0

 703

 7,380
 2,184

 0

 11,775
 0

 860

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  21,540

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 7,773

 10,565

 9,564

 12,635

-     18.7

-     16.4

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 318,099

 158,429

 0

 317,732
 367

 157,527
 902

 0
 0

-     13.5
-     64.5

-      4.5
       2.9

       0.0
       0.0

 635,044
 693

 315,712
 1,603

 0
 0

 733,876
 1,951

 330,516
 1,558

 0
 0

 317,312
 326

 158,185
 701

 0
 0

 317,638

 158,886

 0

 635,737

 317,315

 0

 735,827

 332,074

 0

-     13.6

-      4.4

       0.0

 15,570  19,155 -     18.7
 2,768  3,044 -      9.1

 18,338  22,199 -     17.4Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 3,165
 37

 3,568
 46

-     11.3
-     19.6

Non-Commercial:

 25,813 -     16.6

 3,202  3,614 -     11.4Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  499,786  496,281  1,137,539 -     12.4 996,067
 171,860  171,630  368,490 -      6.8 343,490International

Total - Commercial  671,646  667,911  1,339,557  1,506,029 -     11.1

Total - Non-Commercial  4,208  4,345  8,553  10,059 -     15.0

 8,553
 0

 9,977
 82

-     14.3
-    100.0

 4,345
 0

 4,208
 0

Grand Total - Passengers  1,348,110  1,516,088 -     11.1 672,256 675,854

Total - Air Carrier  476,528  476,524  953,052  1,067,901 -     10.8

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  195,118  191,387  386,505  438,128 -     11.8

Domestic
International
Transborder

 181,687
 0

 13,431

 178,643
 0

 12,744

 360,330
 0

 26,175

 401,712
 0

 36,416

-     10.3
       0.0

-     28.1

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 327
 340

 9,860
 13,778

 391
 589

 8,818
 10,681

 168
 142

 5,245
 7,195

 159
 198

 4,615
 6,582

-     16.3
-     42.2

      11.8
      29.0

 667

 23,638

 980

 19,499

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 311

 12,440

 356

 11,198

-     31.9

      21.2

Grand Total - Cargo  24,305  20,479 12,751 11,554       18.7

 10,187  9,208 5,413 4,774Domestic
 14,118  11,270

      10.6
      25.3 7,338 6,780

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




